

STARLIGHT MARITIME

Address: Iraq 1 Erbil 1 Dream City (NO 1176)

Mob: +9647501447480

Email: erbil@starlightmaritime.com

15-11-2021

PROOF OF DELIVERY

CONSIGNEE:

Oil Serve

Maine Base wireline department

Hani 0750 346 6094

QTY	DESCRIPTION	REMARKS
1 pkgs	235-23899960 PO 19179 // PR 7693	14 kg
	Spare parts	

Received by: Hani Abd Phone No. 07503466094

Signature:

Date:

15-Nov-2021



DataCan Services Corp

Commercial Invoice

Address: 7465-45 Ave. Close
Red Deer, AB T4P 4C2
Canada
Phone: 403-352-2245
Fax: 403-352-2258
SO 62352

Date: September 13, 2021

Ship To: Oilserv Oilfield Services Ltd.
Old Kirkuk Road South Industrial Area
KIU
Erbil, Kurdistan Region.
IRAQ

Attn.: Baiju Rajan
Phone: 964 750 479 0440

Reason for Export: Sale of Goods

PO# 19179
Bill to: Oilserv Oilfield Services Ltd.

Items made in Canada

Product	Description	Country of Origin	Harmonized Code	Ship Quantity	Unit Value	Total Price
AM009WB0002	1 4375" OD PL Cablehead Fishneck 7/32" H2S Service	Canada	9026.90.6000	2	2754.00	\$ 5,508.00
PM009CB0008	1.375" OD Cable Head Cable Retainer 7/32"	Canada	7318.29.0000	5	2754.00	\$ 13,770.00
PM009CB0005	1.375" OD Cable Head Retainer Washer	Canada	7318.29.0000	5	17.28	\$ 86.40
AM009UU0007	Cable Head Kit 7/32" Assembly	Canada	9026.90.6000	10	78.12	\$ 781.20
AM009UU0004	1 4375" OD PL Cablehead Fishneck 5/16" H2S Service	Canada	9026.90.6000	2	2754.00	\$ 5,508.00
PM009CB0009	1.375" OD Cable Head Cable Retainer 5/16"	Canada	7318.29.0000	5	45.25	\$ 226.25
PM009CB0005	1.375" OD Cable Head Retainer Washer	Canada	7318.29.0000	5	17.28	\$ 86.40
AM009UU0008	Cable Head Kit 5/16" Assembly	Canada	9026.90.6000	5	78.12	\$ 390.60
PM009UU0042	Cable Head Electrical Bulkhead 0.21875"	Canada	9026.90.6000	8	260.28	\$ 2,082.24
PM009PD0035	Insulator Teflon Cable Head	Canada	8546.90.0000	10	6.75	\$ 67.50
PM009SA0020	Cable Head 1 375" Spring to Electrical Contact Rod	Canada	9026.90.6000	5	87.48	\$ 437.40
PM007UU0005	Spring Male Connector Pin	Canada	9026.90.6000	5	5.40	\$ 27.00
100241	Hand Crimping Tool Close Jaw	Canada	8203.20.5000	1	459.00	\$ 459.00
No Radiation or Radio Function.						
Total:						\$ 15,848.99

Package: 1-Box **Dimensions:** 18" x 16" x 9"

Weight: 30-Lbs. **Freight:**

Currency USD

I declare this invoice to be true and correct.

Please contact the Customer Service department at +1-403-352-2245 with any questions or concerns.

Thank you for your business!

